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Inscrigao
269374-2
268794-3
270574-7
270138-6
270180-5
270502-4
269953-0
270439-2
269589-1
269074-1
268803-0
268815-6
269161-4
270311-6
270346-7
269733-3
269705-0
270263-6
270072-8
270494-2
270274-6
268835-5
269173-0
269834-2
268802-5
270096-9
269773-1
269298-0
269083-0
269549-3
270406-2
269137-3

Nome

Francisco Magno Araujo da Silva
George Francisco do Nascimento
SEREBIAS DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
Elisangela Ferreira da Silva

Josefa Iraneide Gomes da Silva
CALISTO ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA NETO
FRANCISCA LILIANE DE MACEDO
Andre Luis Monteiro do Forte

ROSANA DANTAS DE ANDRADE ROSSITER

josefa baltazar da silva
ANA ALICE LIMA DOS SANTOS
Roberta Bezerra de Lima

VALDIRENE ALVES SANTANA SANTOS

ROSINEIDE ARAUJO DE FARIAS
Dayane Cassiano da Silva

Mycarla Nely Rodrigues dos Santos
Muriele Marques Job

TAISA |IARA DE ALMEIDA COSTA

FRANCISCO JARLYS RAMALHO DE ALMEIDA
PAULO VALTER LINS GALVAO MEIRELES

GLAYCE KELLY CARDOZO DA SILVA
Igor Alessandro da Silva Melo

Maria Emilia Pereira Diniz do Nascimento

Francisca da silva oliveira de Lima
MARIA EDILANDE BRAZ

Ariana de Medeiros Azevedo
Hiago Vieira Gurgel de Lima
ROSSINI FAGUNDES DA SILVA
jaiane nara silva santos do amaral
Edcleidson Luan Santos da Silva
Elias Jose da Silva Cruz

fabiana silva da Nobrega
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269384-7
270079-6
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ANDRE ALVES DA COSTA TOLEDO
Emanuela de Oliveira Alves Araujo

Antonia Maira Emelly Cabral da Sllva Vieira
Catia Sueli Soares dos Santos

123 CONVOCADO
124 CONVOCADO
125 CONVOCADO
126 CONVOCADO



